Vendor

Zoom

Adobe Acrobat

Facebook

Ontario Assoc. of Property Standards Officers
Sheraton Hotel

Ontario Municipal Administrator's Assoc.
White oaks Hotel

Municipal Affairs & Housing
Environmental Compliance Approval
Ontario Good Roads Assoc.
Doubletree hotels

Royal York

Solo Stove

Vista print

Good Roads

Canada Post

AMO

Emergency Services Marketing
Green Frog Tech

Seton

Ripley Variety

Costco

LCBO

Entandem

Ontario Assoc. of Fire Chiefs
Canadian Assoc. of Fire Chiefs
Total VISA Charges

Township of Huron-Kinloss
VISA Summary February 2024

Amount

$221.45
$58.74
$190.76
$92.00
$1,406.01
$445.22
$271.84
$128.00
$1,400.00
$1,954.90
$1,602.16
$2,436.30
$418.09
$103.74
$2,508.60
$40.14
$1,943.60
$443.73
$141.27
$69.54
$13.53
$295.70
$128.16
$266.09
$395.50
$350.00

$17,325.07

Purpose

virtual meeting space
software

advertising
membership fees
AMO Conference
Spring workshop

Hotel deposit workshop
registration

Public works
conference registration
Roma hotel

Good Roads hotel

Fire pit - public education
business cards
membership fees
postage

Annual Conference
subscription

supplies

supplies

supplies

winter carnival

License

License

job posting

job posting

paid February 2024



