Township of Huron-Kinloss VISA Summary February 2024

Vendor	Amount	Purpose
Zoom	\$221.45	virtual meeting space
Adobe Acrobat	\$58.74	software
Facebook	\$190.76	advertising
Ontario Assoc. of Property Standards Officers	\$92.00	membership fees
Sheraton Hotel	\$1,406.01	AMO Conference
Ontario Municipal Administrator's Assoc.	\$445.22	Spring workshop
White oaks Hotel	\$271.84	Hotel deposit workshop
Municipal Affairs & Housing	\$128.00	registration
Environmental Compliance Approval	\$1,400.00	Public works
Ontario Good Roads Assoc.	\$1,954.90	conference registration
Doubletree hotels	\$1,602.16	Roma hotel
Royal York	\$2,436.30	Good Roads hotel
Solo Stove	\$418.09	Fire pit - public education
Vista print	\$103.74	business cards
Good Roads	\$2,508.60	membership fees
Canada Post	\$40.14	postage
AMO	\$1,943.60	Annual Conference
Emergency Services Marketing	\$443.73	subscription
Green Frog Tech	\$141.27	supplies
Seton	\$69.54	supplies
Ripley Variety	\$13.53	supplies
Costco	\$295.70	winter carnival
LCBO	\$128.16	License
Entandem	\$266.09	License
Ontario Assoc. of Fire Chiefs	\$395.50	job posting
Canadian Assoc. of Fire Chiefs	\$350.00	job posting
Total VISA Charges	\$17,325.07	paid February 2024